www.oFFroapProracing.iT www.federmoto.it SR TN, rrse BScc = BScc = 18500
Faenza 04 / 05 Luglio 2015 —— Immtimirig
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 3 65 Cadetti - Qualifiche
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 02:19.826 17:37:51.439 5 02:22.659 17:38:32.755
Po. 1 -#90 VANTAGGIATO M. - KTM
8 02:55.018 17:40:46.457 6 02:24.115 17:40:56.870
1 02:24.026 17:23:00.516
2 03:06.386 17:26:06.902 Po. 5 - # 16 DE CRESCENZO G. - KTM Po. 9 - # 194 MOBILIO E. - Husqvarna
3 02:16.999 17:28:23.901 1 02:39.876 17:22:46.889 1 02:26.786 17:23:20.861
4 03:12.463 17:31:36.364 2 02:39.305 17:25:26.194 2 02:26.128 17:25:46.989
5 02:15.753 17:33:52.117 g 03:32.374 17:28:58.568 8 02:51.644 17:28:38.633
6 02:57.845 17:36:49.962 4 02:27.647 17:31:26.215 4 02:28.935 17:31:07.568
7 02:15.492 17:39:05.454 5 02:36.443 17:34:02.658 5 02:23.165 17:33:30.733
8 02:57.669 17:42:03.123 6 02:24.137 17:36:26.795 6 02:48.912 17:36:19.645
7 02:45.762 17:39:12.557 7 02:48.185 17:39:07.830
Po. 2 - # 15 LIPPOLIS G. - KTM
8 02:21.109 17:41:33.666 8 02:25.566 17:41:33.396
1 02:28.897 17:22:33.679
2 02:21.474 17:24:55.153 Po. 6 - # 29 BERTOLLI S. - Husqvarna Po. 10 - # 124 CAVINAR. - KTM
3 02:20.559 17:27:15.712 1 02:42.219 17:23:00.865 1 02:41.617 17:23:20.817
4 02:23.145 17:29:38.857 2 03:07.240 17:26:08.105 2 02:36.578 17:25:57.395
5 02:45.564 17:32:24.421 3 02:24.604 17:28:32.709 3 02:42.195 17:28:39.590
6 03:16.501 17:35:40.922 4 02:52.548 17:31:25.257 4 02:35.256 17:31:14.846
7 02:17.273 17:37:58.195 5 02:24.237 17:33:49.494 5 02:25.984 17:33:40.830
8 02:38.743 17:40:36.938 6 02:22.320 17:36:11.814 6 03:34.006 17:37:14.836
7 02:22.555 17:38:34.369 7 02:27.488 17:39:42.324
Po.3 -#3 LATAV. -KTM
8 02:21.834 17:40:56.203 8 02:23.286 17:42:05.610
1 02:24.880 17:22:18.820
2 02:20.581 17:24:39.401 Po. 7 - #1100 BINDI R. - KTM Po. 11 - # 36 GERLINI L. - KTM
3 02:18.170 17:26:57.571 1 02:38.648 17:23:23.695 1 02:39.367 17:23:00.142
4 02:24.362 17:29:21.933 2 02:28.127 17:25:51.822 2 02:28.173 17:25:28.315
5 02:18.577 17:31:40.510 3 02:30.160 17:28:21.982 3 02:58.652 17:28:26.967
6 03:48.089 17:35:28.599 4 02:53.802 17:31:15.784 4 02:27.538 17:30:54.505
7 02:32.706 17:38:01.305 5 03:17.551 17:34:33.335 5 02:26.208 17:33:20.713
8 02:21.427 17:40:22.732 6 02:22.139 17:36:55.474 6 02:26.805 17:35:47.518
7 02:42.554 17:39:38.028 7 02:24.623 17:38:12.141
Po. 4 - # 71 BENNATI M. - KTM
8 02:22.411 17:42:00.439 8 02:27.476 17:40:39.617
1 02:35.605 17:23:02.059
2 02:26.652 17:25:28.711 Po. 8 - # 609 PALOMBINI F. - KTM
3 02:26.145 17:27:54.856 1 03:29.902 17:24:13.098
4 02:53.529 17:30:48.385 2 02:25.263 17:26:38.361
5 02:22.514 17:33:10.899 3 07:04.451 17:33:42.812
6 02:20.714 17:35:31.613 4 02:27.284 17:36:10.096
Fastest lap: 02:15.492
Offcal Potograher Offcal Aparel in Collatoratione cor: Gast Rssacial:
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Faenza 04 / 05 Luglio 2015 —— Immtimirig
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 3 65 Cadetti - Qualifiche
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
1 02:38.032 17:23:24.711
Po. 12 - # 48 MANCIN N. - KTM Po. 20 - # 87 MASSEI L. - KTM
2 04:03.550 17:27:28.261
1 02:47.932 17:23:14.053 1 02:40.073 17:23:15.913
3 02:30.112 17:29:58.373
2 02:28.611 17:25:42.664 2 02:33.877 17:25:49.790
4 02:30.761 17:32:29.134
3 02:28.890 17:28:11.554 3 03:01.292 17:28:51.082
5 02:28.017 17:34:57.151
4 03:38.751 17:31:50.305 4 02:36.951 17:31:28.033
6 03:16.445 17:38:13.596
5 02:24.869 17:34:15.174 5 02:35.351 17:34:03.384
7 02:31.698 17:40:45.294
6 02:28.257 17:36:43.431 6 02:53.317 17:36:56.701
7 02:46.640 17:39:30.071 Po. 17 - # 38 SADOVSCHI A. - KTM 7 02:33.440 17:39:30.141
8 02:34.792 17:42:04.863 1 02:43.351 17:23:07.883 8 02:29.701 17:41:59.842
2 02:32.564 17:25:40.447
Po. 13 - # 20 MAZZANTINIT. - KTM Po. 21 - # 94 SANTARELLAE. - KTM
3 02:30.777 17:28:11.224
1 02:40.565 17:22:55.615 1 02:43.591 17:23:39.605
4 02:28.618 17:30:39.842
2 02:25.387 17:25:21.002 2 02:32.539 17:26:12.144
5 02:29.700 17:33:09.542
3 03:08.237 17:28:29.239 3 02:32.136 17:28:44.280
6 03:20.196 17:36:29.738
4 02:53.399 17:31:22.638 4 02:35.085 17:31:19.365
7 02:31.782 17:39:01.520
5 02:27.226 17:33:49.864 5 02:29.829 17:33:49.194
8 02:30.254 17:41:31.774
6 03:36.072 17:37:25.936 6 02:30.938 17:36:20.132
7 02:27.120 17:39:53.056 Po. 18 - # 74 CARDACCIA L. - KTM 7 02:59.443 17:39:19.575
1 02:34.502 17:23:07.094 8 02:32.381 17:41:51.956
Po. 14 - # 156 GRECO M. - KTM
2 02:31.426 17:25:38.520
1 02:37.797 17:22:48.381 Po. 22 - # 6 CHIANTINI S. - KTM
3 02:30.022 17:28:08.542
2 02:28.804 17:25:17.185 1 02:45.280 17:22:42.170
4 02:30.966 17:30:39.508
3 02:35.640 17:27:52.825 2 02:34.379 17:25:16.549
5 02:29.016 17:33:08.524
4 02:26.782 17:30:19.607 3 02:30.769 17:27:47.318
6 02:29.041 17:35:37.565
5 05:38.661 17:35:58.268 4 02:30.607 17:30:17.925
7 02:30.944 17:38:08.509
6 02:25.872 17:38:24.140 5 02:30.743 17:32:48.668
8 02:30.004 17:40:38.513
7 02:35.304 17:40:59.444 6 02:31.048 17:35:19.716
Po.19-#13 ARICO'E. - KTM 7 02:31.193 17:37:50.909
Po. 15 - #19 DERISI E. - KTM
1 02:38.949 17:22:42.715 8 02:34.052 17:40:24.961
1 02:33.357 17:24:29.807
2 02:35.472 17:25:18.187
2 02:27.593 17:26:57.400
3 02:31.298 17:27:49.485
3 02:29.281 17:29:26.681
4 02:31.393 17:30:20.878
4 02:30.024 17:31:56.705
5 02:30.481 17:32:51.359
5 04:16.342 17:36:13.047
6 02:29.687 17:35:21.046
6 03:58.476 17:40:11.523
7 03:28.667 17:38:49.713
Po. 16 - # 888 GIRJU C. - KTM 8 02:29.800 17:41:19.513
Fastest lap: 02:15.492
Official Photograpler Oficial Apparel in Collsborazione con: Case Associae:
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SERIES o mti””;—;g.
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 3 65 Cadetti - Qualifiche
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 23 - # 33 ALESSI M. - KTM Po. 27 - # 23 OPPEDISANO F. - KTM Po. 31 - # 121 BISERNI F. - KTM
1 02:42.114 17:23:01.218 1 02:38.277 17:22:55.747 1 03:26.824 17:24:32.013
2 02:35.288 17:25:36.506 2 02:31.700 17:25:27.447 2 02:49.585 17:27:21.598
3 02:57.685 17:28:34.191 3 02:32.187 17:27:59.634 3 02:50.367 17:30:11.965
4 02:48.098 17:31:22.289 4 04:04.609 17:32:04.243 4 02:54.401 17:33:06.366
5 02:33.657 17:33:55.946 5 02:34.655 17:34:38.898 5 06:32.657 17:39:39.023
6 02:31.135 17:36:27.081 6 02:32.420 17:37:11.318 6 02:36.261 17:42:15.284
7 02:30.864 17:38:57.945 7 03:00.864 17:40:12.182
Po. 32 - # 39 FRANCHINI A. - KTM
8 02:31.913 17:41:29.858
Po. 28 - #4 VANZI L. - KTM 1 02:46.665 17:23:46.159
Po. 24 - # 131 LA MENDOLA G. - KTM 1 02:51.705 17:23:59.186 2 02:40.476 17:26:26.635
1 02:36.802 17:23:27.846 2 02:42.256 17:26:41.442 3 02:38.144 17:29:04.779
2 02:30.979 17:25:58.825 3 02:40.648 17:29:22.090 4 03:25.099 17:32:29.878
3 02:33.030 17:28:31.855 4 02:38.051 17:32:00.141 5 02:36.749 17:35:06.627
4 04:10.406 17:32:42.261 5 02:37.325 17:34:37.466 6 02:36.724 17:37:43.351
5 02:33.516 17:35:15.777 6 02:32.852 17:37:10.318 7 02:39.130 17:40:22.481
6 02:31.474 17:37:47.251 7 02:32.699 17:39:43.017
Po. 33 - # 10 MACRI' G. - Husqvarna
8 02:33.877 17:42:16.894
Po. 25 - # 11 SCALI M. - KTM 1 02:58.019 17:22:58.313
1 02:46.403 17:22:48.272 Po. 29 - # 55 VINCENTI M. - KTM 2 02:48.159 17:25:46.472
2 02:35.668 17:25:23.940 1 02:41.616 17:23:38.801 3 02:43.173 17:28:29.645
3 02:38.284 17:28:02.224 2 02:55.933 17:26:34.734 4 03:21.531 17:31:51.176
4 02:31.253 17:30:33.477 3 02:41.500 17:29:16.234 5 02:38.210 17:34:29.386
5 02:33.774 17:33:07.251 4 02:38.569 17:31:54.803 6 02:39.032 17:37:08.418
6 04:21.513 17:37:28.764 5 02:37.566 17:34:32.369 7 02:38.405 17:39:46.823
7 02:33.976 17:40:02.740 6 02:48.428 17:37:20.797 8 02:39.795 17:42:26.618
7 02:33.546 17:39:54.343
Po. 26 - # 70 MORISI A. - KTM Po. 34 - # 150 COSTAI. - KTM
1 02:45.628 17:23:51.752 Po. 30 - # 12 ROSATI L. - KTM 1 03:00.449 17:23:50.871
2 02:43.492 17:26:35.244 1 02:50.134 17:23:52.077 2 02:54.143 17:26:45.014
3 02:41.771 17:29:17.015 2 02:57.973 17:26:50.050 3 05:02.496 17:31:47.510
4 02:44.922 17:32:01.937 3 02:42.441 17:29:32.491 4 02:55.286 17:34:42.796
5 02:39.227 17:34:41.164 4 02:36.126 17:32:08.617 5 02:54.874 17:37:37.670
6 02:32.854 17:37:14.018 5 02:34.379 17:34:42.996
7 02:32.763 17:39:46.781 6 03:52.114 17:38:35.110
8 02:31.511 17:42:18.292 7 02:33.581 17:41:08.691

Fastest lap: 02:15.492

Official Photographer Offcial Apparel n Collaborezione con: Case Associate:
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crass: BScc =~ B5cc =~ 185cc

= :
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Faenza 04 / 05 Luglio 2015 P— mgmtining
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 3 65 Cadetti - Qualifiche
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 35 - # 65 NERI A. - KTM
1 04:53.330 17:25:47.499
2 03:37.279 17:29:24.778
3 05:58.427 17:35:23.205
4 03:02.890 17:38:26.095
Fastest lap: 02:15.492
Official Photographer Official Apparel in Collaboraziong con: (ase Associate:
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